© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/21/15
SHIELD/LENS ASSEMBLY – Available in six combinations to maximize design flexibility.
Shield is machined from premium alloys to match housing. Lenses are tempered glass.
Select R – Recessed flat lens or F – Flush machined lens (for improved drainage).

Light
Source Voltage FinishShield(s)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XALV SL LED20 NW FL 120V S3UF MSV MS24 A90 TMA J4R WM
Mounting
Accessories
NO - None
Mounting Stems
MSXX - Straight Stem (Specify Length)
              6", 12", 18", 24", 30", & 36"
Mounting Brackets
A90 - 90° Arm Bracket
CH - Classic Hook Bracket
TMA - Twin Mount Adaptor6
SLB90 - Single 90° Sign Light Bracket
TLB90 - Twin 90° Sign Light Bracket6
Junction Boxes
J4R SC - Junction Box
J4R SCE - Junction Box Side
Conduit Entry
ACCESSORIES5
CFX20 - PAR20 Color Filters7
HL20 - PAR20 Hexcell Louvers
LS20 - PAR20 Linear Spread Lenses
PS20 - PAR20 Prismatic Spread Lenses
NOTES:
1. SL - Sign Lights. Sign lights have 96” extended leads for use with mounting stems & brackets.
2. PAR20 - Lamp provides choice of 4 field selectable light levels: 100%, 80%, 55% & 18%.
3. Color Temperatures; NW = 4,000K,  WW = 3,000K,  VW = 2,700K.
4. Beam Angle: SP = 15 degrees, NF = 23 degrees, FL = 35 degrees, WF = 51 degrees.
5. Only Single Filter/Louver Accessory Can Be Installed in Shield
6. TLB90 & TMA twin mounts supplied with 2ea identical XALV SL luminaires.
7. Color Filters - Replace "X" with required filter color - R-Red, G-Green, B-Blue, Y-Yellow.
A90 - 90° Arm MS - Straight Stem
TMA - Twin
Mount Adaptor
SLB90 – Single 90º
Sign Light Fitting
TLB90 – Twin 90º
Sign Light Fitting
JAR SC
Junction Box
CH - Classic Hook
UH - U Hook
180° Arm Bracket